2025/26 School Fee Schedule for Sister Annata Brockman School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural Fee - Kinder	\$5.00
Kinder Cooking	\$20.00
Whole School Activities - Kinder	\$5.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda - 1 - 6	\$7.00
Cultural Fee - 1 - 6	\$5.00
Electronic Device Use Fee - 1 - 6	\$19.00
Site Licenses - 1 - 6	\$14.00
Whole School Activities - 1 - 6	\$5.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Communication Envelope	\$4.00
Kinder Memory Book	\$50.00
Recorder and Book - Gr. 4 - 6	\$15.00
Visual Journal - K - 6	\$8.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Art Club	\$25.00
Downhill Skiing	\$150.00
Elementary Choir	\$15.00
Field Trips - Grade 1 Maximum \$100.00	\$100.00
Field Trips - Grade 2 Maximum \$100.00	\$100.00
Field Trips - Grade 3 Maximum \$100.00	\$100.00
Field Trips - Grade 4 Maximum \$100.00	\$100.00
Field Trips - Grade 5 Maximum \$100.00	\$100.00
Field Trips - Grade 6 Maximum \$100.00	\$100.00
Field Trips - Kindergarten Maximum \$100.00	\$100.00
Field Trips Filipino Language and Culture Gr. 4-6	\$50.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Description	
Newspaper Club	\$40.00
Numero Club/Math Marvels	\$30.00
PE Residency	\$35.00
Skating	\$35.00
Swimming	\$65.00
Year End - Kinder - Gr. 6	\$5.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cheer Team	\$265.00
Cross Country Run Gr. 3 - 6	\$20.00
Running Room Indoor Games Team Gr. 5 - 6	\$25.00
Junior High	
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60	
Cultural Fee	\$7.00
Electronic Device User Fee - Gr. 7 - 9	\$32.00
Leadership Activities - Gr. 7 - 9	\$12.00
Whole School Activities - Gr. 7 - 9	\$9.00
Courses (CTF use cluster name)	
Art 7-9 Semester	\$35.00
Band 7-9 Full Year	\$65.00
Communication Technology 7-9 Semester	\$30.00
Construction 7-9 Semester	\$30.00
Environmental Outdoor Education 7-9 Semester	\$40.00
Filipino Language and Culture 7-9 Full Year	\$25.00
Film Studies 7-9 Semester	\$10.00
Food Studies 7-9 Semester	\$35.00
French 7-9 Full Year	\$25.00
Team Leadership 7-9 Semester	\$25.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Band Shirts	\$25.00
Books for Book Club	\$20.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
After School Cross Curricular Club	\$55.00
Art Club	\$25.00
Band 7-9 Camp	\$270.00
Book Club	\$10.00
Downhill Skiing	\$150.00
Farewell Gr. 9	\$35.00
Field Trips Art 7-9	\$50.00
Field Trips Drama 7-9	\$50.00
Field Trips Environmental Outdoor Education 7-9	\$250.00
Field Trips Filipino Language 7-9	\$50.00
Field Trips Leadership 7-9	\$50.00
Field Trips Music 7-9	\$50.00
Field Trips PE 7-9	\$75.00
Filipino Club	\$55.00
Jumpstart Band 7-9	\$40.00
Musical Club	\$65.00
PE Residency	\$30.00
Athletics	
Badminton Team	\$200.00
Basketball Team Jr.	\$225.00
Basketball Team Sr.	\$300.00
Cross Country Running Team	\$25.00
Soccer	\$125.00
Track and Field Team	\$30.00
Volleyball Teams Jr.	\$225.00
Volleyball Teams Sr.	\$275.00